1/2" DRIVE SOCKETS & ATTACHMENTS
117
Federal Spec. CDA 39-GP-12b    U.S. GGG-W-641E    ANSI B107.1
Size Part No.
Overall
Length, in.
Replacement
Bit Part No.
Replacement
Bit Length, in.
T27 TX627 3 77927 1.50
T30 TX630 3 77930 1.50
T40 TX640 3 77940 1.50
T45 TX645 3 77945 1.50
T50 TX650 3 77950 1.50
T55 TX655 3 77955 1.50
T60 TX660 3 77960 1.50
Torx® Head Sockets
Federal Spec. CDA 39-GP-12M.       U.S. GGG-W-641E.     ANSI B107.5.
Hex
Size Part No.
Overall
Length, mm
Replacement
Bit Part No.
Replacement
Bit Length, mm
6mm MDW6XL 128 78706 95
8mm MDW8XL 128 78708 95
10mm MDW10XL 128 78710 95
12mm MDW12XL 140 78712 98
14mm MDW14XL 140 78714 98
17mm MDW17XL 145 78717 98
19mm MDW19XL 145 78719 98
Hex Head Sockets - Extra Long
35020
19 Piece 6 Point Standard SAE Socket Set
Contains: 3⁄8”, 7⁄16”, 1⁄2”, 9⁄16”, 5⁄8”, 11⁄16”, 3⁄4”, 13⁄16”, 7⁄8”, 15⁄16”, 1”, 11⁄16”,
11⁄8”, 13⁄16”, 11⁄4”, 15⁄16”, 13⁄8”, 17⁄16”, 11⁄2”
Includes 2 socket rails
PLATE_Sockets4  8/22/23  2:54 PM  Page 1